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10

SIAUX Emman

MO

CF

CMPN

YAMAHA 4

2:01.41

0.000

94.8

114

LOZANO Thierr

TO

CF

MC NAR

APRILIA 10

2:02.91

1.496

93.7

109

DELAVAL Man

TO

CF

UM AIN

HONDA CB

2:03.20

1.789

93.5

4

DEBIZE Grégor

TO

CF

CM BEA

SUZUKI 75

2:04.17

2.752

92.7

107

PARRET Floren

TO

CF

CMPN S

BMW 1200

2:04.55

3.138

92.4

12

AMBLARD Alai

MO

CF

MC DU D

KTM 660

2:04.77

3.358

92.3

3

TROUSSARD

TO

CF

MC MON

YAMAHA 6

2:05.48

4.065

91.8

75

LAROCHE Tho

MO

CF

CMPN

YAMAHA 4

2:05.55

4.137

91.7

O 00N O WN|EF

104

CONSTANTIN

TO

CF

MC MON

YAMAHA 1

2:06.34

4.921

91.1

9

CURTAT Patric

TO

CF

MC AVIG

TRIUMPH

2:06.74

5.323

90.8

40

PEFAURE Mick

SP

CF

CMBEAU

YAMAHA 4

2:07.20

5.781

90.5

14

AYRTON Nick

TO

CF

ASMACO

YAMAHA 1

2:07.92

6.501

90.0

152

COUTEL Franc

TO

CF

MC DRA

KAWASAKI

2:08.01

6.592

89.9

1

RICHELMI Philli

TO

CF

LA BELU

BMW 1200

2:08.28

6.868

89.7

141

PONCET Jérém

TO

CF

MC FRO

YAMAHA 6

2:08.50

7.083

89.6

340

PACOTTE Chri

MO

HC

LES GUI

KTM 525 E

2:08.57

7.157

89.5

45

CHAMBOST Di

SP

CF

RM 95

SUZUKI 40

2:09.20

7.790

89.1

~

CANAZZI Thierr

SP

CF

MC VER

KTM 400 E

2:09.46

8.044

88.9

42

DUNAUD Danie

SP

CF

MC LESI

KTM 400 E

2:10.11

8.691

88.5

15

POTTIER Christ

TO

CF

ASMACO

SUZUKI 60

2:10.28

8.870

88.4

118

KIEFFER-HER

TO

CF

MC BAR

YAMAHA 6

2:10.35

8.939

88.3

128

LEJEUNE Laur

TO

CF

UM MAR

YAMAHA S

2:10.64

9.227

88.1

348

FEDIERRE Phili

MO

HC

MC LOZE

HONDA 60

2:10.64

9.228

88.1

122

RIBOT Yann

TO

CF

CMPN

SUZUKI 65

2:11.10

9.684

87.8

100

SEPTIER Eric

TO

CF

ASMACO

SUZUKI 10

2:11.52

10.10

87.5

383

ARNAIZ Guillau

TO

HC

MC FRO

YAMAHA 6

2:11.68

10.26

87.4

370

MENARD Jean-

TO

HC

MTT HER

KTM 950

2:11.73

10.31

87.4

111

FANON Renau

TO

CF

RM 95

YAMAHA 1

2:12.35

10.93

87.0

410

RODRIGUES Li

TO

HC

KAWASAKI

2:12.89

11.47

86.6

101

RAZY Laurent

TO

CF

RMSCV

KTM 990 S

2:12.90

11.48

86.6

140

PONCET Didier

TO

CF

MC FRO

KTM 950

2:13.06

11.64

86.5

70

SOUCHE Christ

MO

CF

MC LES

KTM 625 S

2:13.13

11.71

86.5

146

DENOZI Michel

TO

CF

MC PICA

APRILIA 55

2:13.19

11.77

86.4

34

21

GUILLET/NIVE

SID

CF

MC MEU

HECHARD

2:13.47

12.05

86.3

der46

\DERRIEN Nicol«

1S Py

Ch

ASMACO

HONDA 50

2:13.56

12.15

ROLLIN Gilles

T0 |

IMC LES

/APRILIA 10

2:14.19

12.77

SP

SUZUKI 40

"IMC DE M.
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38

123

AUBONNET Oli

TO

CF

CMBEAU

SUZUKI 65

2:14.48

13.06

85.6

39

94

VIDAL Alan

MO

CF

CMPN

YAMAHA 6

2:15.07

13.65

85.2

40

76

ENAULT Zef

MO

CF

MOTO S

SUZUKI 45

2:15.39

13.97

85.0

41

396

LAURENT Thier

TO

HC

KAWAZAKI

2:15.64

14.22

84.9

42

18

MARLIN/HUDO

SID

CF

MC LES

CHODA KA

2:15.88

14.46

84.7

43

17

GACHE/CHAN

SID

CF

MC LES

KAWASAKI

2:16.57

15.15

84.3

44

201

ROLLAND Géra

CL

CF

ASM AR

YAMAHA 3

2:17.33

15.91

83.8

45

250

HC

2:17.63

16.21

83.6

46

170

CAILLOT Eric

TO

CF

RACING

SUZUKI 12

2:18.33

16.91

83.2

47

202

GAUTREAU Je

CL

CF

MC FRO

YAMAHA 3

2:18.50

17.08

83.1

48

19

LAUR/FERRIE

SID

CF

TOULOU

CHODA SU

2:18.63

17.21

83.0

49

95

ROUGET Eric

MO

CF

MC ZON

KTM 640 L

2:18.91

17.50

82.9

50

80

PARAYRE Dom

MO

CF

SSA MC

KTM 625 L

2:20.26

18.84

82.1

o1

300

PROUSTEAU L

SID

HC

MOTORH

SUZUKI 11

2:20.67

19.26

81.8

52

95

GROLAND Rap

SP

CF

ACTIFM

HONDA 50

2:21.36

19.94

81.4

53

204

GODART Pierre

CL

CF

CHALAIS

YAMAHA 6

2:21.53

20.11

81.3

54

78

SALZARD Beno

MO

CF

CMPN S

BMW F 650

2:21.61

20.19

81.3

95

145

MARTEL Geérar

TO

CF

MC CAG

YAMAHA 1

2:21.64

20.22

81.3

56

350

LAUNAY Huber

TO

HC

ASMACO

YAMAHA 6

2:21.85

20.43

81.2

S7

20

AGIN/TRIGOLE

SID

CF

TRIAL CL

HONDA 11

2:22.11

20.69

81.0

58

143

NAGOT Fabrice

TO

CF

UM AIN

HONDA 60

2:22.70

21.28

80.7

99

293

PERRIER/xxxxx

SID

HC

LES PIC

KAWAZAKI

2:23.03

21.61

80.5

60

125

BORDENAVE P

TO

CF

YAMAHA 6

2:23.32

21.90

80.3

61

26

LEBERT/CAMU

SID

CF

MC PICA

YAMAHA 1

2:23.48

22.06

80.2

62

82

MAC GINLEY C

MO

CF

MC NEU

KTM 640 D

2:23.57

22.16

80.2

63

399

COLOMBET Ev

TO

HC

LES PIC

HONDA CB

2:23.64

22.22

80.1

64

419

GAMBIER Rodr

CL

HC

MOTO GUZ

2:24.71

23.29

79.6

65

369

FOURNAISE Fr

TO

HC

MTT HER

YAMAHA T

2:24.71

23.29

79.6

66

408

PUECH Claude

TO

HC

SUZUKI 75

2:25.13

23.72

79.3

67

311

GIRAUD Jean-

SP

HC

US CASA

MCC 200

2:25.58

24.16

79.1

68

25

COTTIN/MEUNI

SID

CF

CM BEA

SUZUKI 13

2:25.94

24.52

78.9

69

312

ABOULIN Frang

SP

HC

LES GUI

KTM 250

2:27.28

25.87

78.2

70

342

BENESTON Di

MO

HC

ASMACO

HONDA 60

2:27.36

25.94

78.1

71

149

BOILLOT Berna

TO

CF

MC DU D

BMW 1100

2:28.65

27.23

77.4

Orion Trgns/ 2

der7/9

SABATIER OlivisMOy

Ch

‘MC ANN

HONDA 65

2:28.76

27.34

DEGAUDEZ Ro

T0 |

ASPTT P |

DUCATI 10

2:28.87

27.45

CL

~BMW R 80
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75 159

FRAYSSINHES

TO

CF

SOLIDAR

CAGIVA 90

2:29.69

28.27

76.9

76| 87

LAPORTE Fran

MO

CF

ACTIF M

KAWASAKI

2:30.21

28.79

76.6

77 321

LEMONNIER Ni

SP

HC

HONDA 50

2:30.61

29.19

76.4

78| 27

DIDERON/DID

SID

CF

MOTO S

MOTO GUZ

2:31.28

29.87

76.1

79 41

HERMAN Yann

SP

CF

MC CROI

KTM 400 E

2:32.48

31.06

75.5

80 411

PLAZAT Regis

TO

HC

YAMAHA T

2:32.76

31.34

75.4

81 48

BULOT Eric

SP

CF

ASMACO

SUZUKI 40

2:32.98

31.56

75.3

82 54

MESSEGHEM

SP

CF

MC du C

HONDA 50

2:33.13

31.71

75.2

83 58

ALBERT Didier

SP

CF

ASMACO

HONDA 50

2:33.70

32.28

74.9

84| 92

ROQUES Rémi

MO

CF

MC CIRC

YAMAHA 6

2:34.56

33.14

74.5

85 144

DAHAN Olivier

TO

CF

ARMAGN

KAWAZAKI

2:34.77

33.35

74.4

86 409

FAU Joel

TO

HC

APRILIA E

2:34.83

33.41

74.4

87 398

JAGUT Emilie

TO

HC

VKMC

SUZUKI RF

2:35.09

33.67

74.2

88 22

MENARD/IACO

SID

CF

CSA RAT

BCS 1200

2:35.33

33.91

74.1

89 116

BELLEDENT V

TO

CF

LES GUI

YAMAHA 6

2:36.68

35.26

73.5

90| 319

MOUNIER Marc

SP

HC

CM BEA

YAMAHA 5

2:36.70

35.29

73.5

91 64

DA SILVA Fran

SP

CF

LES GUI

SUZUKI 40

2:37.26

35.84

73.2

92 180

MAS Jean-Loui

TO

CF

MC RIVO

YAMAHA 2

2:37.29

35.87

73.2

93| 313

CUSSON Jean

SP

HC

HONDA 25

2:40.39

38.97

71.8

94| 344

TOURNIER Phil

MO

HC

FRONTI

YAMAHA M

2:40.85

39.43

71.6

95 56

LARDEUX Sylv

SP

CF

ACTIFM

HONDA 50

2:42.81

41.39

70.7

96| 110

MARCHAND G

TO

CF

RAIDERS

YAMAHA 1

2:44.22

42.80

70.1

97/ 93

BROUARD Mic

MO

CF

MC DU D

MZ 660

2:46.21

44.79

69.3

98 215

MARTIN Eric

CL

CF

MC BAR

YAMAHA 6

2:46.77

45.35

69.0

99| 161

BONNARGENT

TO

CF

ASMACO

KAWASAKI

2:48.90

47.48

68.2

100 240

HC

2:53.77

52.35

66.2

101 130

CAROFF Didier

TO

CF

MC DAU

HONDA 75

2:53.82

52.40

66.2

PAGE 3

Chronos Officiels
KIEFFER C, GOBART P,
SENTOST P,DEFEZ D
Heure d'Edition :
17H39

: GAUDIN

Pdt Jury: DERRIEN P
Comm. Spt: BIEULAC J M,
HALLIER G, TOURNIER G

Dir de Course : JOUVE A
Comm. Tech.: TOURNIYAIRE A
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